



1309

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	900	835407A	1 CYLINDER BLOCK	1		5
2	17	825689	PIN, Dowel	2		5
3	10	41884M	BOLT, (M8 x 55)	4		5
4	10	43092M	BOLT, (M6 x 14)	6		5
5	22	822644	PIPE PLUG	1		5
6	27	834952	GASKET	1		5,2
7		834953T	EXHAUST COVER	1		5
8	22	83326M	FITTING	1		5
9		855676	THERMOSTAT, (60C/140F)	1	SN# USA-0T979999/BEL-0P3254	5
9		855676003	THERMOSTAT, (60C/140F)	1	SN# USA-0T980000/BEL-0P3254	5
10		825031	COVER, Thermostat	1		5
11	27	824853	GASKET	1		5,2
12	10	825009 30	BOLT, (M6 x 30)	7		5
13	32	855694	HOSE	1		5
14	54	884385	CLAMP	1	SN# USA-0T800999/BEL-0P2679	
14	54	888441	CLAMP, Oetiker (12.8MM)	1	SN# USA-0T801000/BEL-0P2680	
15	32	830756109	HOSE, (57.00 Inches Bulk), To Tell	1	[Cut to 14 Inch Length] SN# USA-	
15	32	830756109	HOSE, (57.00 Inches Bulk), To Tell	1	[Cut to 16 Inch Length] SN# USA-	
16	35	822626Q	OIL FILTER	1	SN# USA-0T800999/BEL-0P2679	5
16	35	822626Q03	FILTER ASSEMBLY, Oil	1	SN# USA-0T801000/BEL-0P2680	
17		822625	NIPPLE, (M20)	1		
18	25	855690	GROMMET	1		
19		834974	BREATHER COVER	1		5
20	26	850850	SEAL	1		5,2
21	10	825702	BOLT, (M6 x 20)	3		5
22		855922A	PLATE, Oil Deflection	1	SN# USA-0G960500 & Up	5,2
23	27	835427	GASKET	2	SN# USA-0G960500 & Up	5,2
24		855922	PLATE, Oil Deflection	1	SN# USA-0G960499 & Below	5
25	27	835427	GASKET	2	SN# USA-0G960500 & Below	5,2
26	10	40011151	SCREW, (M8 x 35)	6		
27	12	40023 17	WASHER	6		
28		855678	ANODE	1		5
29	25	825040	GROMMET	1		5
30		855776	COVER	1		5
31	10	855778	BOLT, (M5 x 12)	1		5
32		855779	PLATE	1		5
33	10	825702	BOLT, (M6 x 20)	1		5
34		853344	CHOKE CABLE	1	(Handle)	
35	11	46335	NUT, (.375-24)	1	(Handle)	
36		855732	BRACKET	1	(Handle)	
37	52	27290	RING, Retaining	1	(Handle)	